
 

  

 

February 27 Tuesday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

February 28 Wednesday  RMDC/Neighborhood Center (Conf. Rm 13 and 
15 in Basement) 

 

7:00am-10:00am 

February 29 Thursday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 5 Tuesday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 7 Thursday  Public Health Conference Room  
PUBLIC HEALTH AND PVHC EMPLOYEES ONLY  

 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 13  Wednesday  
 

RMDC/Neighborhood Center (Conf. Rm 13 and 
15 in Basement) 

 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 14 Thursday  County Weed Dist. Office (3402 Cooney Dr.) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 19 Tuesday  Public Health Conference Room  
PUBLIC HEALTH AND PVHC EMPLOYEES ONLY  

 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 20 Wednesday City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 21 Thursday  MT Assoc. of Counties (Basement Conf. Room, 
2715 Skyway Drive) 

 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 26 Tuesday  City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 
 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 27 Wednesday RMDC/Neighborhood Center (Conf. Rm 13 and 
15 in Basement) 

 

7:00am-10:00am 

March 28 Thursday  City-County Bldg., Room 309 (3rd floor) 7:00am-10:00am 
 

2024 Wellness Screenings Schedule 

 


